
VolaSoftControlPdf

49th Red Parka Pub Challenge Cup
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Rank Bib. Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 31 Burke Kamden G.W. Men 27.764 27.764

2 22 Burke Keegan Men 28.669 28.010 28.010 0.246

3 40 Tarberry Alec ML 29.467 28.327 28.327 0.563

4 19 Irwin Brian MV50-59 29.907 29.556 29.556 1.792

5 44 Simoneau Tim Men 30.022 30.534 30.022 2.258

6 50 Tofferi Torin MV40-49 30.252 30.085 30.085 2.321

7 32 Baldassarre Jay Men 30.800 30.189 30.189 2.425

8 57 Gagnon Stephen MV40-49 30.257 31.314 30.257 2.493

9 42 Tasker Trevor Men 30.310 30.367 30.310 2.546

10 17 Boone Philip MV40-49 30.392 31.207 30.392 2.628

11 45 Lubin Ken MV50-59 30.483 30.921 30.483 2.719

12 21 Griffin Justin Men 30.854 30.854 3.090

13 14 Morin Kayla Ladies 30.984 31.254 30.984 3.220

14 6 Doucette Sean MVL50-59 30.991 31.314 30.991 3.227

15 11 Dube Jacob ML 33.989 31.383 31.383 3.619

16 2 Bruhm David MV50-59 31.477 32.747 31.477 3.713

17 38 Macdonald Kristin Ladies 32.374 31.651 31.651 3.887

18 4 Mason Sam Men 32.466 32.101 32.101 4.337

19 41 Gaynor Daniel ML 32.192 32.647 32.192 4.428

20 47 Badger Jesse MVL40-49 32.220 34.264 32.220 4.456

21 18 Boudreau Jerry MV70+ 32.222 35.009 32.222 4.458

22 20 Tinkham Lucas ML 32.278 32.758 32.278 4.514

23 29 Harring Vaughn MV60-69 32.384 33.270 32.384 4.620

24 3 Gray RJ ML 34.229 32.649 32.649 4.885

25 33 Laidman Dave MV60-69 32.664 33.584 32.664 4.900

26 37 Doucette Madison Ladies 32.810 32.934 32.810 5.046

27 48 Haueisen Michael MV50-59 32.975 32.975 5.211

28 12 Brennick Kali Ladies 34.126 33.229 33.229 5.465

29 24 Houston G.P MV60-69 34.283 33.365 33.365 5.601

30 28 Laidman Devon Ladies 33.461 33.736 33.461 5.697

31 51 Cary Brendan Men 45.019 33.568 33.568 5.804

32 39 Harring Alden Ladies 33.961 34.559 33.961 6.197

33 26 Milliken Troy Men 34.297 35.386 34.297 6.533

34 36 Bull Dave MV60-69 35.273 34.371 34.371 6.607

35 25 Burke Adora Ladies 34.661 34.661 6.897

36 55 Anderson Sam ML 45.455 35.105 35.105 7.341

37 58 Zachary Richard Men 35.309 37.495 35.309 7.545

38 46 Jones Michael Men 36.096 43.546 36.096 8.332

39 1 Bruhm Mackenzie Ladies 37.812 36.856 36.856 9.092

40 34 Oaks Damon Men 38.919 39.738 38.919 11.155

41 53 Caldwell Stephen SB 40.691 44.030 40.691 12.927

42 43 Shaughnessy Paul SB 44.166 46.628 44.166 16.402

43 10 Silvia Greg SB 44.836 44.254 44.254 16.490

44 49 Gallagher Jim SB 45.328 51.689 45.328 17.564

45 13 Vantuyl Erin SB 50.615 47.526 47.526 19.762
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46 54 Tamposi Mike SB 56.582 48.498 48.498 20.734

47 5 Gordon Jeremy SB 51.702 52.299 51.702 23.938

48 35 Bouchard Jim SB 52.344 53.110 52.344 24.580

49 7 Lord Sean Men 1:06.687 55.285 55.285 27.521
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  Ladies  

1 14 Morin Kayla Ladies 30.984 31.254 30.984

2 38 Macdonald Kristin Ladies 32.374 31.651 31.651 0.667

3 37 Doucette Madison Ladies 32.810 32.934 32.810 1.826

4 12 Brennick Kali Ladies 34.126 33.229 33.229 2.245

5 28 Laidman Devon Ladies 33.461 33.736 33.461 2.477

6 39 Harring Alden Ladies 33.961 34.559 33.961 2.977

7 25 Burke Adora Ladies 34.661 34.661 3.677

8 1 Bruhm Mackenzie Ladies 37.812 36.856 36.856 5.872

  ML  

1 40 Tarberry Alec ML 29.467 28.327 28.327

2 11 Dube Jacob ML 33.989 31.383 31.383 3.056

3 41 Gaynor Daniel ML 32.192 32.647 32.192 3.865

4 20 Tinkham Lucas ML 32.278 32.758 32.278 3.951

5 3 Gray RJ ML 34.229 32.649 32.649 4.322

6 55 Anderson Sam ML 45.455 35.105 35.105 6.778

  MV40-49  

1 50 Tofferi Torin MV40-49 30.252 30.085 30.085

2 57 Gagnon Stephen MV40-49 30.257 31.314 30.257 0.172

3 17 Boone Philip MV40-49 30.392 31.207 30.392 0.307

  MV50-59  

1 19 Irwin Brian MV50-59 29.907 29.556 29.556

2 45 Lubin Ken MV50-59 30.483 30.921 30.483 0.927

3 2 Bruhm David MV50-59 31.477 32.747 31.477 1.921

4 48 Haueisen Michael MV50-59 32.975 32.975 3.419

  MV60-69  

1 29 Harring Vaughn MV60-69 32.384 33.270 32.384

2 33 Laidman Dave MV60-69 32.664 33.584 32.664 0.280

3 24 Houston G.P MV60-69 34.283 33.365 33.365 0.981

4 36 Bull Dave MV60-69 35.273 34.371 34.371 1.987
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  MV70+  

1 18 Boudreau Jerry MV70+ 32.222 35.009 32.222

  MVL40-49  

1 47 Badger Jesse MVL40-49 32.220 34.264 32.220

  MVL50-59  

1 6 Doucette Sean MVL50-59 30.991 31.314 30.991

  Men  

1 31 Burke Kamden G.W. Men 27.764 27.764

2 22 Burke Keegan Men 28.669 28.010 28.010 0.246

3 44 Simoneau Tim Men 30.022 30.534 30.022 2.258

4 32 Baldassarre Jay Men 30.800 30.189 30.189 2.425

5 42 Tasker Trevor Men 30.310 30.367 30.310 2.546

6 21 Griffin Justin Men 30.854 30.854 3.090

7 4 Mason Sam Men 32.466 32.101 32.101 4.337

8 51 Cary Brendan Men 45.019 33.568 33.568 5.804

9 26 Milliken Troy Men 34.297 35.386 34.297 6.533

10 58 Zachary Richard Men 35.309 37.495 35.309 7.545

11 46 Jones Michael Men 36.096 43.546 36.096 8.332

12 34 Oaks Damon Men 38.919 39.738 38.919 11.155

13 7 Lord Sean Men 1:06.687 55.285 55.285 27.521

  SB  

1 53 Caldwell Stephen SB 40.691 44.030 40.691

2 43 Shaughnessy Paul SB 44.166 46.628 44.166 3.475

3 10 Silvia Greg SB 44.836 44.254 44.254 3.563

4 49 Gallagher Jim SB 45.328 51.689 45.328 4.637

5 13 Vantuyl Erin SB 50.615 47.526 47.526 6.835

6 54 Tamposi Mike SB 56.582 48.498 48.498 7.807

7 5 Gordon Jeremy SB 51.702 52.299 51.702 11.011

8 35 Bouchard Jim SB 52.344 53.110 52.344 11.653
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1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

48 Bruhm Mackenzie +1.500

45 Laidman Devon +3.000

41 Morin Kayla Winner

42 Macdonald Kristin +1.005

45 Laidman Devon Winner

41 Morin Kayla Winner

44 Brennick Kali +3.000

46 Harring Alden Winner

42 Macdonald Kristin Winner

43 Doucette Madison +0.062

41 Morin Kayla Winner

47 Burke Adora +3.000

46 Harring Alden +3.000

42 Macdonald Kristin Winner Small final :

46 Harring Alden Winner

45 Laidman Devon +3.000
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49th RPP Challenge Cup MEN'S A DIVISION
FINAL RESULTS
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1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

16 Mason Sam +3.000

8 Gagnon Stephen +2.001

1 Burke Kamden G.W. Winner

4 Irwin Brian +1.950

9 Tasker Trevor +1.537

1 Burke Kamden G.W. Winner

8 Gagnon Stephen Winner

3 Tarberry Alec +1.140

12 Griffin Justin +3.000

4 Irwin Brian Winner

5 Simoneau Tim Winner

1 Burke Kamden G.W. Winner

13 Doucette Sean +1.500

5 Simoneau Tim +3.000

4 Irwin Brian Winner

14 Dube Jacob +3.000

6 Tofferi Torin +2.004

3 Tarberry Alec Winner

2 Burke Keegan +0.417

11 Lubin Ken +1.949

3 Tarberry Alec Winner

6 Tofferi Torin Winner

1 Burke Kamden G.W. Winner

10 Boone Philip +1.325

2 Burke Keegan Winner

7 Baldassarre Jay Winner

3 Tarberry Alec Winner Small final :

15 Bruhm David +3.000 2 Burke Keegan Winner

7 Baldassarre Jay +3.000

2 Burke Keegan Winner 4 Irwin Brian +3.000



VolaSoftControlPdf

49th RPP Challenge Cup MEN'S B DIVISION
Results

P1 TimingP1 TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

3/15/2024  /  Attitash Mountain Resort, NH 3/15/2024 at 15:41  /  Page 1/1

1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

32 Oaks Damon DNS - Did not start

24 Haueisen Michael +1.572
17 Gaynor Daniel Winner

20 Tinkham Lucas Winner
24 Haueisen Michael Winner

17 Gaynor Daniel Winner
25 Houston G.P +1.365

26 Cary Brendan +0.709
28 Bull Dave Winner

20 Tinkham Lucas Winner
21 Harring Vaughn +0.469

17 Gaynor Daniel +1.180
20 Tinkham Lucas Winner

28 Bull Dave +2.387
29 Anderson Sam +0.466

30 Zachary Richard Winner
22 Gray RJ +3.000

19 Boudreau Jerry +3.000
26 Cary Brendan Winner

27 Milliken Troy +3.000
30 Zachary Richard Winner

22 Gray RJ Winner
20 Tinkham Lucas Winner

26 Cary Brendan Winner
18 Badger Jesse +1.593

23 Laidman Dave +0.266
30 Zachary Richard +1.626 Small final :

31 Jones Michael +3.000 30 Zachary Richard +3.000
26 Cary Brendan Winner

18 Badger Jesse Winner 17 Gaynor Daniel Winner
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